Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DC2K 755917

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 21
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 12/15/2019
TIME: 03:53 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

10576713

12/15/2019 03:32 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 2
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Peak table - ID: 10576713

Peak
Unknown
Ala

Alb
Unknown
F
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

AO

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.13 1901
0.20 3506
0.30 5564
0.38 1498
0.53 519
0.72 3235
0.96 7099
1.40 31264
1.47 472377
1714791

%

6.3

3:00

Area

3913
9601
19677
9096
2246
30247
76990

103259
1459761
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